
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

Mbbs vi & vii Semester additional batch teaching schedule for the month of July 2019 

  

Date Topics Faculty 

Monday, July 01, 2019 

Anatomy of lens & Introduction of 

Cataract Prof.Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Tuesday, July 02, 2019 Congenital & Senile Cataract Dr.Samuel 

Friday, July 05, 2019 Revision Dr.Sanjitha 

Monday, July 08, 2019 Investigations of Cataract Surgery Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, July 09, 2019 Surgical Procedures Dr.Syed 

Friday, July 12, 2019 Revision Dr.Sweta 

Monday, July 15, 2019 Complications of Cataract Dr.Rubina 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 

Complicated Cataract after Cataract 

Congenital Anomalies of lens Dr.Rubina 

Friday, July 19, 2019 Revision Dr.Ranjitha 

Monday, July 22, 2019 Optic Neuritis Dr.Vimala 

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Optic Atrophy Dr.Vimala 

Friday, July 26, 2019 Revision Dr.Sanjitha 

Monday, July 29, 2019 Introduction of Glaucoma Dr.Nishanthini 

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 Congenital Glaucoma Dr.Nishanthini 


